



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 32 1 Suzuki Yuki14 35 1 Semyshev Anton (OH)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

28 80 Total Team
8 18 1 Suzuki Yuki
7 24 4 Ohmi Yoshiki
4 11 7 Tsuzuki Jin
1 21 Total Team
1 7 1 Suzuki Yuki

0 55 Total Team

24 Total Team
53 156 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 80 Total Team
10 14 1 Semyshev Anton (OH)
9 10 6 Kononov Aleksei (MB)
9 19 10 Chanchikov Aleksei (OH)
9 46 Total Team
3 11 6 Kononov Aleksei (MB)
2 4 1 Semyshev Anton (OH)
2 9 10 Chanchikov Aleksei (OH)
6 73 Total Team
2 14 7 Yakovlev Dmitry (OP)
2 17 1 Semyshev Anton (OH)
1 8 6 Kononov Aleksei (MB)

14 Total Team
75 199 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Suzuki Yuki
2 Sato Kenji
3 Kaneko Masaki
4 Ohmi Yoshiki
5 Nishi Chihiro
6 Nakamoto Kenyu
7 Tsuzuki Jin
8 Saito Nobuto
9 Koyama Takaki

10 Malki Nassim
11 Inokuchi Naoki
12 Horie TomohiroL

  
  
  
  


 

  


  



L L L

9
3
1
7

2
4
1
1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

HONDA, Hiroshi
TAKEUCHI, Hiroyuki

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Semyshev Anton (OH)
3 Piskarev Ivan (OH)
5 Abaev Konstantin (S)
6 Kononov Aleksei (MB)
7 Yakovlev Dmitry (OP)
8 Melnikov Aleksandr (MB)
9 Polianskii Ivan (OH)

10 Chanchikov Aleksei (OH)
11 Iakutin Egor (MB)
12 Rakhmatullin Ilnur (S)
14 Alekseev Andrey (L)L
18 Kletc Kirill (OP)

  
  
  
  
  
  

  

 

L L L

14
4
1

13
9
8

12

Coach:
Assistant:

NOZDRIN ANDREY
KARPOVICH SERGEY

Referees: ABED KHELFOUN (ALG) & DANIEL GONZÁLEZ (MEX)

RUS
JPN 0

3 25
20

25
16

25
17

75
53

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 1:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 3'50016.08.2015
Corrientes
Regatas

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 18:51  Total: 1:21
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